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INDUCTION PROGRAM

Presentation of Inductees

Invocation

Welcome

Dinner

Hall of Fame Team Award
Football — 1968

Induction of Charter Members

Robert Barnett

Harry Beaudet

Joann E. Cauff-Smith
Francine Donohue
James J. Doyle

Kathy Frame-Yeager
Bruce Leonertti

Joseph McCarthy

Closing

Louis Cappelli

Warren Smith (1962)

Gary Wilson
Athletic Director

Louis Cappelli

Louis Cappelli

1976
1958-95
1962
1989
1967-92
1972
1972

Gary Wilson




