TRITON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

HALL OF FAME



FIRST ANNUAL INDUCTION
February 18, 2001

Nicolosi Caterers Woodbury, NJ

INDUCTION PROGRAM



Presentation of InducteesLouis Cappelli		
InvocationWarren Smith (1962)		
WelcomeGary Wilson Athletic Director		
Dinner		
Hall of Fame Team AwardLouis Cappelli Football – 1968		
Induction of Charter MembersLouis Cappelli		
	Robert Barnett	1976
	Harry Beaudet	1958-95
	Joann E. Cauff-Smith	1962
	Francine Donohue	1989
	James J. Doyle	1967-92
	Kathy Frame-Yeager	
	Bruce Leonetti	1972
	Joseph McCarthy	1974
Closing		